

ITEM NO.	QTY PER UNIT	QTY	PART NUMBER	DRAWING NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (INCLUDING MATERIAL AND PART NUMBER)	UNIT QUANTITY	REMARKS
72	9	9			BOLT 1" NC x 3 1/4 LG H.H. CW H.N. & LW - 316 SST		T
73	11	11			BOLT 5/8 NC x 1 3/4 LG H.H. CW H.N., (2) F.W. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
74	60	62			BOLT 1/2 NC x 1 1/2 LG H.H. CW H.N., F.W. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
75	9	9			BOLT 3/4 NC x 1 1/2 LG H.H. CW F.W. - 316 SST		T
76	5	5			BOLT 1 NC x 1 1/2 LG H.H. CW H.N. & J.N. - 316 SST		T
77	10	10			BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 1/2 LG H.H. CW H.N. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
78	10	10			BOLT 3/4 NC x 1 3/4 LG H.H. CW H.N. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
79	13	13			BOLT 3/4 NC x 5 1/2 H.H. CW H.N. & F.W. - 316 SST		T
80	5	5			SETSCREW 3/4 NC x 5 LG SQ HD (FULL THREAD) CW J.N. - 316 SST		T
81	60	60			BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 LG H.H. CW H.N. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
82	27	27			BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 1/4 LG H.H. CW H.N., B.W. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
83	18	18			BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 LG H.H. CW H.N., (2) F.W. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
84	18	18			BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 1/4 LG H.H. CW H.N. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
85	5	5			NUT, HEX. 1/2" NC - 316 SST		T
86	65	65			BOLT 5/8 NC x 1 1/2 LG H.H. CW H.N., F.W. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
87	26	26			BOLT 5/8 NC x 1 3/4 LG H.H. CW H.N., (2) F.W. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
88	3	3			BOLT 5/8 NC x 1 3/4 LG H.H. CW H.N. & L.W. - 316 SST		T
89	5	5			BOLT 5/8 NC x 2" LG H.H. CW H.N. & L.W. & F.W. - 316 SST		T

DESCRIPTION	REV. NO.	REVISIONS	BY / DATE
	△		
	△		
	△		

GENERAL ERECTION
 150' Ø x 15'-0 SWD. SUCTION CLARIFIER

QTY Item # 74 was 30
 When ordering parts specify equipment Order No., Part No., Name and Item No
 UNITS REQ'D. (2)
 ORDER NUMBER 210E-3344
 E 9/4/91